End of Key Stage Summary and Phonics

Early Years GLD - Good Level of Development 2025

Shaw Primary Academy
GLD

2%

National
GLD

68%

Year 1 Phonics Check Results 2025

Shaw Primary Academy
Phonics Check

83%

National
Phonics Check

80%

End of Key Stage statutory assessments.
Key Stage 2 SATs (+Writing teacher Assessment) results 2025

EXS = Age-related

GDS = Greater Depth

Subject National Average EXS

School EXS

(Expected)

GDS

National
IAverage

School GDS

(Greater Depth)

Grammar,
Punctuation &
Spelling

73%

90%

30%

45%

Reading

75%

88%

33%

45%

Maths

T4%

89%

26%

32%

Writing TA

72%

86%

13%

23%

Combined (R,W&M)

62%

82%

8%

11%




